
O F F I Z I E L L E   E R G E B N I S L I S T E
N O R D I S C H E   K O M B I N A T I O N

 Jury:                     Streckendaten:                           Wetter:

 Rennleiter.....: Andre Heßler (Lauscha) 0,6 km
 WKB NK........: Dirk Voß (TSV) 1km                           Temperatur:
 Trainer...........: Jörg Brömel (TSV) 2km                            - Luft: 5°C
  2 x 1.5km                            

  Sprunglauf    Langlauf  

Rang StNr Name

Verein

Jg Punkte Rstd Rang Laufzeit Rang Rückstand

PP

Mädchen I,  0.6 km

1 1 MANGOLD Angelina 05 199.2 00:00 1     3:56.4 3
SC Steinbach-Hallenberg

2 3 LÖSCH Darline 05 183.5 00:24 3     3:36.7 1        4.3
WSV Schmiedefeld

3 2 BICKEL Leonie 05 199.1 00:00 2     4:18.7 7       22.3
SC Steinbach-Hallenberg

4 4 EßLINGER Angelique 06 182.8 00:25 4     4:12.3 5       40.9
SC Steinbach-Hallenberg

5 5 VIEWEG Emily 05 181.6 00:26 5     4:13.0 6       42.6
SV Biberau

6 7 LICHTEHELD Isabell 05 161.2 00:57 7     4:07.0 4     1:07.6
SC Steinbach-Hallenberg

7 8 HERGENHAHN Anna 05 132.0 01:41 8     3:53.9 2     1:38.5
SC Steinbach-Hallenberg

Schüler 8,  0.6 km

1 11 SCHMIDT Jonas 06 204.6 00:00 1     3:42.7 4
WSV Brotterode

2 13 SCHARFENBERG Yanik 06 193.6 00:17 2     3:34.6 2        8.9
WSV Brotterode

3 15 KRAUS Lukas 06 186.4 00:27 4     3:28.7 1       13.0
SV Biberau

4 14 ROBUS Richard 07 186.3 00:27 5     3:49.6 5       33.9
WSV Brotterode

5 12 LANGERT Eric 06 193.6 00:17 2     4:09.9 8       44.2
TSG Ruhla / WSC 07

6 18 HEMMING Niklas 06 161.6 01:05 8     3:41.5 3     1:03.8
WSV Schmiedefeld

7 17 VOIGT Lennox 06 164.2 01:01 7     4:18.1 9     1:36.4
SC Steinbach-Hallenberg
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  Sprunglauf    Langlauf  

Rang StNr Name

Verein

Jg Punkte Rstd Rang Laufzeit Rang Rückstand

PP

8 20 KAHL Manuel 06 145.4 01:29 10     3:50.8 6     1:37.1
WSV Schmiedefeld

9 19 PETER Armin 07 145.8 01:28 9     3:52.7 7     1:38.0
Tabarzer SV 1887

10 16 BICKEL Björn 07 167.1 00:56 6     4:26.2 10     1:39.5
SC Steinbach-Hallenberg

Schüler 9,  1.0 km

1 21 STOLZ Eric 05 218.2 00:00 1     4:42.0 1
WSV 08 Lauscha

2 22 HÄFNER Tim 05 201.3 00:27 2     5:16.1 5     1:01.1
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

3 23 JÄGER Justin 05 185.8 00:53 4     5:01.9 3     1:12.9
SC Steinbach-Hallenberg

4 25 SINGER Marc 05 184.8 00:54 5     5:14.9 4     1:26.9
TSV 1883 Benshausen

5 24 WEIGEL Tom 05 186.3 00:52 3     5:35.4 6     1:45.4
WSV Steinbach 07

6 27 BAHNER Lennart 05 175.9 01:09 7     5:35.4 6     2:02.4
SC Steinbach-Hallenberg

7 30 GRÖSCHEL Hannes 05 142.1 02:03 10     4:49.2 2     2:10.2
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

8 26 HEMPEL Willi 05 178.8 01:04 6     6:10.7 8     2:32.7
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

9 29 GRUBER John 05 155.5 01:42 9     6:11.8 9     3:11.8
Tabarzer SV 1887

Mädchen II,  2.0 km

1 31 GÖRLICH Emilia 03 214.6 00:00 1     8:45.8 1
WSV 08 Lauscha

2 32 HAASCH Cindy 04 211.8 00:05 2     9:18.7 2       37.9
TSG Ruhla / WSC 07

3 33 ECK Annkathrin 03 152.7 02:00 4     9:23.9 3     2:38.1
WSV Brotterode

4 35 LIEDLOFF Lara 04 145.7 02:13 5     9:26.9 4     2:54.1
WSV Brotterode

5 34 HÄNSGEN Juliane 04 152.8 02:00 3    10:14.7 5     3:28.9
TSG Ruhla / WSC 07

6 36 SETZER Patrizia 04 141.2 02:22 6    10:36.7 6     4:12.9
SC Steinbach-Hallenberg

7 37 GIERSBERG Johanna 04 128.2 02:47 7    12:43.0 7     6:44.2
Tabarzer SV 1887
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  Sprunglauf    Langlauf  

Rang StNr Name

Verein

Jg Punkte Rstd Rang Laufzeit Rang Rückstand

PP

Schüler 10,  2.0 km

1 41 MEYER Marvin 04 202.2 00:00 1     8:43.2 6
WSV Brotterode 50

2 44 GEISENHAINER Willi 04 177.9 00:47 4     8:03.6 1        7.4
SV Biberau 40

3 42 WAGNER Levin 04 187.7 00:28 2     8:53.5 8       38.3
TSG Ruhla / WSC 07 30

4 43 PROTZE Jamie 04 178.6 00:46 3     8:39.8 5       42.6
WSV Schmiedefeld 24

5 49 HERBRECHTER Max 04 154.1 01:33 9     8:15.4 2     1:05.2
TSG Ruhla / WSC 07 22

6 47 FRISCH Johannes 04 155.5 01:30 7     8:23.6 3     1:10.4
SV Biberau 20

7 46 SCHNEIDER Felix 04 160.7 01:20 6     8:35.2 4     1:12.0
WSV Schmiedefeld 18

8 45 HAUPTMANN Janne 04 165.8 01:10 5     8:50.4 7     1:17.2
WSV 08 Lauscha 16

9 50 HERRMANN John 04 149.8 01:41 10    10:17.9 9     3:15.7
SC Steinbach-Hallenberg 14

10 48 BRÜCKNER Paul 04 154.5 01:32 8    11:05.3 10     3:54.1
SV Biberau 12

Schüler 11,  2.0 km

1 61 GEHRING Hannes 03 222.7 00:00 1     8:06.4 1
SV Biberau

2 62 GREINER Tom 03 215.8 00:13 2     8:08.6 2       15.2
WSV Schmiedefeld

3 63 SCHÜLER Maksim 03 206.6 00:31 3    10:27.1 3     2:51.7
WSV Brotterode

Schüler 12,  3.0 km

1 82 PFEUFFER Niklas 02 194.3 00:41 2    14:03.4 3
WSV Schmiedefeld 50

2 84 LUTHARDT Arthur 02 184.1 01:05 4    14:08.0 4       28.6

WSV 08 Lauscha 40
3 83 JÄGER Frederik 02 190.1 00:51 3    14:42.2 7       48.8

Tabarzer SV 1887 30
4 85 SCHMIDT Hannes 02 172.6 01:33 5    14:09.3 6       57.9

SC Motor Zella-Mehlis 24
5 86 REHWALD Jannis 02 160.6 02:01 6    14:08.6 5     1:25.2

SC Motor Zella-Mehlis 22
6 89 MALSCH Maximilian 02 122.5 03:33 9    12:45.7 1     1:34.3

WSV Brotterode 20
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  Sprunglauf    Langlauf  

Rang StNr Name

Verein

Jg Punkte Rstd Rang Laufzeit Rang Rückstand

PP

7 88 WESCHENFELDER Theo 02 131.1 03:12 8    13:16.7 2     1:44.3
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis 18

8 81 GEYER Luca 02 211.2 00:00 1    16:43.5 10     1:59.1
WSV 08 Lauscha 16

9 87 SCHRÖN Julius 02 135.2 03:02 7    15:11.4 8     3:29.0
TSG Ruhla / WSC 07 14

10 90 THONFELD Nils 02 116.1 03:48 10    16:32.3 9     5:35.9
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis 12

Schüler 13,  3.0 km

1 94 REMPT Lukas 01 161.4 00:36 4    15:16.2 1
WSV Schmiedefeld 50

2 95 HANUSCH Anton 01 138.2 01:32 5    20:01.1 2     5:40.9
SC Steinbach-Hallenberg 40
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O F F I Z I E L L E   E R G E B N I S L I S T E
N K - S P R U N G W E T T K A M P F

 Jury:                                        Sprungrichter:                   Schanzendaten:
                                       A - Wolfgang Scheler (Mengersgereuth-Hämmern)           

 Rennleiter......: Enrico Wagner (Lauscha)                                       B - Udo Tölke (Lauscha)                   Marktiegelschanzen
 Sprungrichter: Wolfgang Scheler (Meng.-Hämmern)                                       C - Andreas Greiner (Lauscha)                   K 10, K15, K27, K47
 WKB Sprung.: Jens Greiner-Hiero (TSV)                                       D - Siegbert Piastowski (Bad Lobenstein)                   je 2,4 Pkt./m

                                       E - Wolfgang Leipold-Büttner (Lauscha)

Rang StNr Name

Verein

Jg Weite W-Note -A- -B- -C- -D- -E- H-Note G-Note T-Note

Diff

Mädchen I, 10.0 m Schanze

1 6 MANGOLD Angelina 05 7.5 54.0 16.5 15.0 14.0 14.5 13.5 43.5 97.5 199.2
SC Steinbach-Hallenberg 8.0 55.2 15.5 17.0 15.0 15.0 16.0 46.5 101.7

2 3 BICKEL Leonie 05 8.0 55.2 16.0 15.0 13.5 14.5 14.5 44.0 99.2 199.1
SC Steinbach-Hallenberg 8.5 56.4 15.5 14.5 14.5 14.5 14.5 43.5 99.9

3 1 LÖSCH Darline 05 6.0 50.4 15.0 13.0 13.0 14.0 13.0 40.0 90.4 183.5
WSV Schmiedefeld 6.5 51.6 14.0 13.0 14.0 14.0 13.5 41.5 93.1  0:24

4 8 EßLINGER Angelique 06 6.0 50.4 14.5 13.0 13.5 13.5 13.5 40.5 90.9 182.8
SC Steinbach-Hallenberg 6.0 50.4 14.0 14.0 13.5 13.5 14.0 41.5 91.9  0:25

5 2 VIEWEG Emily 05 5.5 49.2 14.5 13.5 13.0 14.0 13.0 40.5 89.7 181.6
SV Biberau 6.0 50.4 13.5 14.0 14.0 14.0 13.5 41.5 91.9  0:26

6 4 WEIGELT Lea-Helen 07 5.0 48.0 12.0 12.0 12.0 11.5 12.5 36.0 84.0 171.5
WSV 08 Lauscha 5.0 48.0 13.0 12.0 13.0 13.5 14.5 39.5 87.5  0:42

7 5 LICHTEHELD Isabell 05 6.5 51.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 20.0 71.6 161.2
SC Steinbach-Hallenberg 6.5 51.6 12.5 13.0 13.0 12.0 12.5 38.0 89.6  0:57

8 10 HERGENHAHN Anna 05 5.0 48.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 66.0 132.0
SC Steinbach-Hallenberg 5.0 48.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 66.0  1:41

Schüler 8, 10.0 m Schanze

1 21 SCHMIDT Jonas 06 8.0 55.2 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 46.5 101.7 204.6
WSV Brotterode 8.5 56.4 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 46.5 102.9

2 22 LANGERT Eric 06 6.5 51.6 15.5 15.0 14.5 14.0 13.0 43.5 95.1 193.6

TSG Ruhla / WSC 07 7.5 54.0 15.5 15.5 14.5 14.5 14.0 44.5 98.5  0:17
2 13 SCHARFENBERG Yanik 06 7.0 52.8 15.5 15.5 14.0 14.5 14.5 44.5 97.3 193.6

WSV Brotterode 7.0 52.8 14.5 15.0 14.5 14.0 14.5 43.5 96.3  0:17
4 23 KRAUS Lukas 06 7.0 52.8 15.5 16.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 43.5 96.3 186.4

SV Biberau 6.5 51.6 12.0 12.0 13.5 13.0 14.0 38.5 90.1  0:27
5 24 ROBUS Richard 07 6.0 50.4 14.5 14.5 14.0 14.0 14.5 43.0 93.4 186.3

WSV Brotterode 6.0 50.4 14.0 16.0 14.0 14.0 14.5 42.5 92.9  0:27
6 16 BICKEL Björn 07 7.0 52.8 13.5 14.5 13.0 13.5 12.5 40.0 92.8 167.1

SC Steinbach-Hallenberg 7.0 52.8 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 9.0 21.5 74.3  0:56
7 18 VOIGT Lennox 06 4.0 45.6 11.5 11.5 11.0 11.5 11.5 34.5 80.1 164.2

SC Steinbach-Hallenberg 4.0 45.6 12.5 11.5 13.0 13.0 13.0 38.5 84.1  1:01
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Rang StNr Name

Verein

Jg Weite W-Note -A- -B- -C- -D- -E- H-Note G-Note T-Note

Diff

8 19 HEMMING Niklas 06 4.0 45.6 10.0 10.5 11.0 11.0 10.5 32.0 77.6 161.6
WSV Schmiedefeld 5.0 48.0 12.0 12.0 12.0 11.0 12.5 36.0 84.0  1:05

9 20 PETER Armin 07 7.0 52.8 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 20.0 72.8 145.8
Tabarzer SV 1887 7.5 54.0 7.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 73.0  1:28

10 11 KAHL Manuel 06 4.5 46.8 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 69.3 145.4
WSV Schmiedefeld 6.5 51.6 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.5 76.1  1:29

Schüler 9, 15.0 m Schanze

1 31 STOLZ Eric 05 14.0 57.6 18.0 17.5 16.5 15.5 17.0 51.0 108.6 218.2
WSV 08 Lauscha 14.0 57.6 19.0 18.0 17.0 16.0 17.0 52.0 109.6

2 27 HÄFNER Tim 05 13.0 55.2 16.5 16.0 15.0 14.5 15.0 46.0 101.2 201.3
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis 14.0 57.6 15.0 16.0 13.5 13.5 14.0 42.5 100.1  0:27

3 26 WEIGEL Tom 05 10.0 48.0 14.0 14.0 13.5 14.0 14.0 42.0 90.0 186.3

WSV Steinbach 07 12.0 52.8 15.5 14.5 13.5 14.5 14.5 43.5 96.3  0:52
4 34 JÄGER Justin 05 11.0 50.4 14.5 14.5 15.0 14.0 14.0 43.0 93.4 185.8

SC Steinbach-Hallenberg 11.0 50.4 14.0 14.5 14.0 14.0 13.5 42.0 92.4  0:53
5 33 SINGER Marc 05 10.5 49.2 14.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 42.0 91.2 184.8

TSV 1883 Benshausen 11.5 51.6 14.0 14.5 13.5 14.0 14.0 42.0 93.6  0:54
6 32 HEMPEL Willi 05 10.0 48.0 13.5 14.5 14.0 14.0 14.5 42.5 90.5 178.8

SC Motor Zella-Mehlis 9.5 46.8 14.5 13.5 14.0 13.5 14.0 41.5 88.3  1:04
7 30 BAHNER Lennart 05 9.5 46.8 14.5 14.0 13.5 13.5 14.0 41.5 88.3 175.9

SC Steinbach-Hallenberg 9.0 45.6 14.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 42.0 87.6  1:09
8 35 BREHM Bruno 05 8.5 44.4 13.5 13.5 14.0 13.5 14.0 41.0 85.4 173.7

WSV 08 Lauscha 9.5 46.8 13.5 13.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 41.5 88.3  1:12
9 25 GRUBER John 05 8.5 44.4 12.5 12.5 12.0 13.0 12.5 37.5 81.9 155.5

Tabarzer SV 1887 9.0 45.6 9.0 8.5 8.0 10.5 10.5 28.0 73.6  1:42
10 28 GRÖSCHEL Hannes 05 8.5 44.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 24.5 68.9 142.1

SC Motor Zella-Mehlis 10.5 49.2 8.5 7.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 24.0 73.2  2:03

Mädchen II, 27.0 m Schanze

1 44 GÖRLICH Emilia 03 24.0 52.8 18.5 17.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 51.0 103.8 214.6
WSV 08 Lauscha 26.5 58.8 18.0 18.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 52.0 110.8

2 43 HAASCH Cindy 04 26.5 58.8 17.0 17.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 49.5 108.3 211.8
TSG Ruhla / WSC 07 24.5 54.0 16.5 18.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 103.5  0:05

3 42 HÄNSGEN Juliane 04 17.0 36.0 15.0 14.0 13.5 13.5 14.0 41.5 77.5 152.8
TSG Ruhla / WSC 07 16.5 34.8 14.5 13.5 13.5 13.5 13.5 40.5 75.3  2:00

4 41 ECK Annkathrin 03 17.0 36.0 15.5 14.5 14.0 14.0 14.5 43.0 79.0 152.7

WSV Brotterode 15.0 31.2 14.5 14.0 14.0 14.0 14.5 42.5 73.7  2:00
5 37 LIEDLOFF Lara 04 17.0 36.0 14.0 15.0 14.5 14.5 14.5 43.5 79.5 145.7

WSV Brotterode 17.5 37.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 11.0 12.5 29.0 66.2  2:13
6 39 SETZER Patrizia 04 15.0 31.2 13.0 13.0 13.0 13.5 13.5 39.5 70.7 141.2

SC Steinbach-Hallenberg 14.5 30.0 13.5 13.5 14.0 13.5 13.5 40.5 70.5  2:22
7 38 GIERSBERG Johanna 04 12.0 24.0 13.0 12.5 14.0 13.0 13.0 39.0 63.0 128.2

Tabarzer SV 1887 12.5 25.2 13.5 12.5 13.5 13.0 13.5 40.0 65.2  2:47
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Rang StNr Name

Verein

Jg Weite W-Note -A- -B- -C- -D- -E- H-Note G-Note T-Note

Diff

Schüler 10, 27.0 m Schanze

1 55 MEYER Marvin 04 24.0 52.8 16.5 17.5 16.0 15.0 16.5 49.0 101.8 202.2
WSV Brotterode 23.0 50.4 17.5 17.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 50.0 100.4

2 54 WAGNER Levin 04 21.0 45.6 16.5 17.0 16.0 15.0 14.5 47.5 93.1 187.7
TSG Ruhla / WSC 07 21.0 45.6 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 49.0 94.6  0:28

3 53 PROTZE Jamie 04 20.5 44.4 15.5 16.5 15.5 15.0 15.0 46.0 90.4 178.6
WSV Schmiedefeld 20.0 43.2 15.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.0 88.2  0:46

4 50 GEISENHAINER Willi 04 20.0 43.2 17.5 16.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 46.5 89.7 177.9
SV Biberau 20.0 43.2 15.5 15.0 15.0 14.5 15.0 45.0 88.2  0:47

5 47 HAUPTMANN Janne 04 18.0 38.4 14.0 14.0 13.5 13.5 14.5 41.5 79.9 165.8
WSV 08 Lauscha 20.5 44.4 13.5 14.5 14.0 13.5 14.0 41.5 85.9  1:10

6 51 SCHNEIDER Felix 04 20.0 43.2 9.0 10.0 13.0 13.0 14.5 36.0 79.2 160.7

WSV Schmiedefeld 19.5 42.0 13.5 13.0 13.0 14.0 13.0 39.5 81.5  1:20
7 45 FRISCH Johannes 04 17.0 36.0 15.0 12.5 14.0 13.5 14.0 41.5 77.5 155.5

SV Biberau 17.0 36.0 14.5 13.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 42.0 78.0  1:30
8 48 BRÜCKNER Paul 04 16.0 33.6 13.5 13.5 13.5 14.0 14.0 41.0 74.6 154.5

SV Biberau 18.0 38.4 14.5 14.0 13.5 14.0 13.0 41.5 79.9  1:32
9 46 HERBRECHTER Max 04 20.0 43.2 15.5 16.0 14.5 14.5 14.0 44.5 87.7 154.1

TSG Ruhla / WSC 07 20.5 44.4 7.5 6.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 66.4  1:33
10 52 HERRMANN John 04 19.5 42.0 15.0 16.0 14.5 15.0 14.0 44.5 86.5 149.8

SC Steinbach-Hallenberg 19.0 40.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 63.3  1:41

Schüler 11, 27.0 m Schanze

1 59 GEHRING Hannes 03 27.5 61.2 18.5 17.5 17.5 16.0 17.0 52.0 113.2 222.7
SV Biberau 27.0 60.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 16.0 15.5 49.5 109.5

2 58 GREINER Tom 03 26.0 57.6 18.5 18.0 17.5 16.5 18.0 53.5 111.1 215.8
WSV Schmiedefeld 25.0 55.2 16.5 17.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 104.7  0:13

3 57 SCHÜLER Maksim 03 25.0 55.2 16.5 17.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 47.5 102.7 206.6
WSV Brotterode 25.5 56.4 15.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 47.5 103.9  0:31

Mädchen III, 47.0 m Schanze

1 64 KÖHLER Michelle 01 39.0 40.8 16.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 16.0 47.0 87.8 180.4
WSV 08 Lauscha 41.0 45.6 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 47.0 92.6

2 62 IHLE Alina 02 33.0 26.4 13.5 13.5 13.0 14.0 14.5 41.0 67.4 143.1
SV Biberau 35.0 31.2 15.0 14.5 14.0 15.5 15.0 44.5 75.7  1:30

3 61 SCHWARZ Laura � 01 16.5 -13.2 14.5 14.0 14.0 14.0 13.5 42.0 28.8 57.5
WSV 08 Lauscha 17.5 -10.8 13.0 12.5 13.5 13.0 13.5 39.5 28.7  4:55

4 60 SCHWARZ Lisa � 01 15.5 -15.6 14.0 12.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 42.0 26.4 47.2
WSV 08 Lauscha 14.0 -19.2 14.0 13.0 13.5 13.0 13.5 40.0 20.8  5:20

Schüler 12, 47.0 m Schanze

1 75 GEYER Luca 02 46.0 57.6 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.0 18.0 53.5 111.1 211.2
WSV 08 Lauscha 43.5 51.6 15.0 16.5 17.0 16.0 16.0 48.5 100.1

WinSpringen/NK 7.02   --- www.winlaufen.de ---   Lizenziert für: WSV 08 Lauscha e.V.

Erstellt am: 15.03.14  12:22 Seite 3/4



Rang StNr Name

Verein

Jg Weite W-Note -A- -B- -C- -D- -E- H-Note G-Note T-Note

Diff

2 74 PFEUFFER Niklas 02 42.5 49.2 16.0 17.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 47.5 96.7 194.3
WSV Schmiedefeld 43.5 51.6 15.0 15.5 16.0 14.5 15.5 46.0 97.6  0:41

3 76 JÄGER Frederik 02 43.0 50.4 18.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 50.0 100.4 190.1
Tabarzer SV 1887 40.0 43.2 15.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 14.5 46.5 89.7  0:51

4 73 LUTHARDT Arthur 02 41.5 46.8 17.5 17.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 51.0 97.8 184.1
WSV 08 Lauscha 39.0 40.8 14.5 15.5 16.0 15.0 15.0 45.5 86.3  1:05

5 72 SCHMIDT Hannes 02 40.5 44.4 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 15.0 48.5 92.9 172.6
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis 37.5 37.2 14.0 14.5 15.0 14.0 14.0 42.5 79.7  1:33

6 71 REHWALD Jannis 02 38.0 38.4 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 47.0 85.4 160.6
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis 35.0 31.2 15.0 14.0 15.0 15.0 14.0 44.0 75.2  2:01

7 70 SCHRÖN Julius 02 31.5 22.8 16.5 16.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 47.0 69.8 135.2
TSG Ruhla / WSC 07 30.5 20.4 16.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.0 65.4  3:02

8 69 WESCHENFELDER Theo 02 31.0 21.6 14.5 14.5 14.5 14.0 14.5 43.5 65.1 131.1
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis 32.0 24.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 14.5 42.0 66.0  3:12

9 67 MALSCH Maximilian 02 30.0 19.2 13.5 13.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 41.5 60.7 122.5
WSV Brotterode 31.5 22.8 12.5 12.5 13.5 13.0 13.5 39.0 61.8  3:33

10 68 THONFELD Nils 02 28.5 15.6 14.0 14.0 14.0 13.5 13.5 41.5 57.1 116.1
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis 29.5 18.0 13.5 13.5 13.5 14.0 14.0 41.0 59.0  3:48

Schüler 13, 47.0 m Schanze

1 81 TONHAUSER Luca 01 38.5 39.6 16.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.5 85.1 176.5
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis 40.5 44.4 15.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 47.0 91.4

2 79 GROSCH Max 01 38.5 39.6 17.5 17.0 16.0 16.5 17.0 50.5 90.1 176.2
SV Biberau 38.5 39.6 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.5 46.5 86.1  0:01

3 82 NICKEL Philipp 01 43.0 50.4 8.5 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 28.0 78.4 161.8
WSV Brotterode 43.0 50.4 10.5 11.5 12.0 11.0 10.5 33.0 83.4  0:35

4 80 REMPT Lukas 01 36.0 33.6 16.0 14.5 15.5 14.5 15.0 45.0 78.6 161.4
WSV Schmiedefeld 36.5 34.8 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.0 82.8  0:36

5 78 HANUSCH Anton 01 30.5 20.4 15.5 15.0 15.0 14.0 14.0 44.0 64.4 138.2
SC Steinbach-Hallenberg 34.0 28.8 14.5 15.0 15.5 15.5 14.5 45.0 73.8  1:32
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